10 Village (Morwa, Chargaon, Tadali, Yerur, Sonegaon, 
Anturla, Sengaon, Pandharkawada, Wadha, Dhanora) 

Grant Start Date 01-05-2025 

Grant End date 31-03-2026 

Reporting Period 
(Quarterly Report) 

1st July, 2025 to 30th September - 2025 

Report Date 06-10-2025 

Total Approved Budget ₹ Lakh 
₹ 20,12,580/- (Rupees Twenty Lakh twelve 

thousand and five hundred eighty Only) 

Quarter-wise approved vs. disbursement and expenditure of Grant Funds 

Details Q 1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Total 

Approved ₹ 5,03,145 ₹ 5,03,145 ₹ 5,03,145 ₹ 5,03,145 ₹ 20,12,580 

Disbursed ₹ 5,03,145 ₹ 5,00,000 0 0 ₹ 10,03,145 

Expenditure ₹ 1,74,835 ₹ 8,62,887 0 0 ₹ 10,37,722